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Amelia Spiliotes ,  CEO/President
Community Health Programs
444 Stockbridge Rd.
Great Barrington, MA  01230
Phone: (413) 528-9311 Ext 1166
lspiliotes@chpberkshires.org

Amber Besaw, Executive Director
Northern Berkshire Community Coalition
61 Main Street, Suite 218 
North Adams, MA 01247
Phone: (413) 663-7588 Ext 13
abesaw@nbccoalition.org 

Heather Bialecki- Canning , Executive Director
North Quabbin Community Coalition
251 Exchange St
Athol, MA 01331
Phone: (978) 249-3703
heather@nqcc.org

Suzanne Cashman, Associate Professor
University of Massachusetts Medical School
Dept of Family Medicine and Community Health
55 Lake Avenue North, Worcester, MA 01655
Phone: (774) 442-2930
suzanne.cashman@umassmed.edu 

Nancy Langman, Behavioral Health Practitioner
Martha’s Vineyard
nlangman48@aol.com 

Kimberly A. Kelly, Manager, 
Community Health & Public Health Initiatives
Berkshire Health Systems
165 Tor Court
Pittsfield, MA 01201
Phone: (413) 445-7028
krowe@bhs1.org 

Ed Sayer, Chief Executive Officer
Franklin County Community Health Center
489 Bernardston Road Suite 108 Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 325-8500
edward.sayer@chcfc.org 

Cynthia Yered McLaughlin, Clinical Assistant Professor 
Tufts University School of Dental Medicine
389 Boston Ave
Medford, MA 02155-5338
617.636.6828
Cynthia.yeredmclaughlin@tufts.edu
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Huntington Health Center
73 Russell Rd.
Huntington MA 01050
413-667-3009
elake@hchcweb.org

Andy Lowe, Director of Program Resources
Outer Cape Health Services, Inc
PO Box 1413
Wellfleet, MA 02667
508-905-2800 x2217
alowe@outercape.org

Linda Cragin, Director, Massachusetts Area Health 
        Education Center  (MassAHEC) Network 
UMASS Medical School 
333 South St.
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
508-856-4303
Linda.Cragin@umassmed.edu 

Rebecca Bialecki, Vice President, Community Health & Chief Change Agent
Heywood Hospital
242 Green St
Gardner, MA 01440
978-632-3420
rebecca.bialecki@heywood.org 

Cheryl Dukes, Director of Healthcare Outreach and Community Engagement
Umass Amherst College of Nursing
Skinner Hall 651 N. Pleasant St 01003-9299 - Room 002
(413) 545-3476
cldukes@nursing.umass.edu

Charles Joffe-Halpern, Executive Director
Berkshire AHEC
703 W. Housatonic Street, Suite 208
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 447-2417
cjoffe-halpern@berkshireahec.org

Cheryl Zoll, Executive Director
Tapestry Health 
296 Nonotuck Street, 2nd floor 
Florence, MA 01062
(413) 586-2016
 czoll@tapestryhealth.org

Andrea Nathanson, Director of Finance
Baystate Franklin Medical Center &   
         Baystate Health Northern Region
164 High Street, Greenfield, MA 01301
Telephone: 413-773-2002 
Andrea.nathanson@baystatehealth.org 
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